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SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV A
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  134 SCT:  77

Sprout 51.73 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Neilson 02.591 08045 100 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  136 SCT:  68

Laika 56.08 0 1 2 15NQ 0 0Nakanishi 02.434 16047 0 0

Lucy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Domenicali 00.005 16048 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  66

Bowen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dosch 00.0010 20049 0 0

Livy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ehrlich 00.0011 20051 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV B
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  136 SCT:  68

Sally 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Hunter 00.002 16032 0 0

Disney 57.81 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Sroczynski 02.353 16033 100 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  138 SCT:  66

Cait 58.56 0 1 11 15Q 0 1Pinard 02.368 20034 85 0

Francis 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kennedy 00.009 20039 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  68

Basil 60.42 0 2 3 25NQ 3 0Holmes 02.352 08008 0 0

Razzle 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Ouchterloney 10.001 08024 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  142 SCT:  65

Boogie 51.19 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Walter 02.775 12027 95 0

Story 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kaufman 10.009 12026 0 0

Gus 45.25 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Oberwetter 03.146 12029 0 0

Homer 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Barclay 00.004 12010 0 0

Vy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lynch 00.007 12100 0 0

Tess 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ranieri 00.008 12165 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  144 SCT:  63

Isabel 0.00 0 0 0 0AIS 0 0Sutch 00.0011 16166 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  146 SCT:  60

Hex 44.60 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Rauch 03.2718 20178 100 0

Kali 64.44 4 1 02 13Q 0 0Russo 02.2713 20036 87 0

Rory 56.92 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Berte 02.5714 20011 0 0

Finne 56.11 0 1 1 10NQ 1 0Cox 02.6015 20012 0 0

Jagger 68.75 8 1 1 26NQ 1 0Berte 02.1217 20040 0 0

Jax 58.87 0 0 3 15NQ 1 0Sandman 02.4819 20179 0 0

Piper 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Wisniewski 00.0016 20037 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  146 SCT:  62
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Ranger 51.71 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Wisniewski 02.8224 24014 0 0

Ted 92.68 30 3 1 80NQ 2 0Pazoga 01.5825 24043 0 0

Osin Blue 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kavanaugh 00.0023 24042 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  159 SCT:  69

Brady 73.58 4 1 3 32NQ 1 0Sroczynski 02.1615 08155 0 0

Misty 72.12 3 2 0 19NQ 0 0Muir 02.2016 08156 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  159 SCT:  64

Rodeo 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fricke 00.0031 12164 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  161 SCT:  61

Rascal 78.81 17 1 1 61NQ 0 0Metzger 02.0439 16167 0 0

Sally Brown 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Selkin 10.0040 16169 0 0

Shelby 40.93 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Sparrow 03.9342 16171 0 0

Pinto Girl 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fricke 00.0041 16170 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  163 SCT:  58

Joe Joe Joker 61.97 3 0 2 19NQ 0 0Garfinkel 02.6377 20173 0 0

Ella 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McLoughlin 10.0081 20186 0 0

Keen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Dattoma 00.0078 20174 0 0

Ruby 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ludden 00.0079 20182 0 0

Halley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Chen 00.0080 20185 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  163 SCT:  61

Brody 52.24 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Conroy 03.1292 24013 0 0

Snoopy 43.49 0 1 0 5NQ 3 0Selkin 03.7593 24187 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  159 SCT:  69

Tally 46.86 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Muir 03.399 08091 100 22

Maybelle 59.13 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Poe 02.6913 08095 100 9

Captain 60.54 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Martinez 02.6312 08094 100 8

Sofia 68.80 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Wennerstrom 02.316 08085 100 0

Sonny 71.44 2 3 3 36NQ 3 0Anthony 02.237 08087 0 0

Brazen 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.005 08088 0 0

Winky 70.89 1 0 0 3NQ 0 0Ouchterloney 02.2411 08093 0 0

Buster 60.00 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Soccodato 02.6514 08157 0 0

Rory 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kennedy 00.008 08090 0 0

Valentino 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fricke 00.0010 08092 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  159 SCT:  64

Gem 47.55 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Nolan 03.3430 12163 100 16

Star 47.67 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Dershowitz 03.3427 12104 100 16

Cooper 38.89 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Nolan 04.0924 12097 0 0

Indiana 49.68 0 0 1 5NQ 0 0Tranoy 03.2026 12099 0 0

Goalie 77.17 13 1 1 49NQ 0 0Cohen 02.0628 12106 0 0
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Plop 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.0025 12098 0 0

Fisher 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Nendza 00.0029 12162 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  161 SCT:  61

Lynus 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Selkin 00.0036 16109 0 0

Cody 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Carriero 00.0037 16111 0 0

Burst 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kane 00.0038 16168 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  163 SCT:  58

Ici Blue 36.33 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Hartman 04.4962 20121 100 21

Drew 36.34 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Halperin 04.4971 20134 100 21

Elsie 37.40 0 0 03 0Q 0 0Kelly 04.3656 20113 100 20

Vader 39.71 0 0 04 0Q 0 0Warren 04.1070 20133 100 18

Kindle 43.86 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Teramoto 03.7255 20112 100 14

Cheers 46.47 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Rosner 03.5163 20122 100 11

Nemesis 49.14 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.3254 20119 100 8

Dozer 52.19 0 0 0 0Q 0 0Thompson 03.1261 20120 100 5

Rosy 54.20 0 1 1 10NQ 0 0Halperin 03.0158 20115 0 0

Maggie 48.38 0 1 1 10NQ 3 0Conroy 03.3759 20117 0 0

Scorch 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McKay 10.0060 20118 0 0

Twist 54.72 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Knapp-Cook 02.9864 20125 0 0

Fiasco 61.30 3 2 0 19NQ 0 0Thompson 02.6669 20126 0 0

Kyan 42.38 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Salerno 03.8565 20127 0 0

Pizzazz 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Thompson 10.0076 20131 0 0

Clay 55.02 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Matthews 02.9668 20132 0 0

Cadence 55.83 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0McLoughlin 02.9275 20172 0 0

Mattie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gereg 00.0057 20114 0 0

Rookie 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Covino 00.0066 20129 0 0

Vilya 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.0067 20130 0 0

Quix 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Main 00.0072 20177 0 0

Matrix 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Weissberg 00.0073 20180 0 0

Walker 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Gereg 00.0074 20181 0 0

Class Hgt: 24 Yards:  163 SCT:  61

Shambhu 42.51 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Thorpe 03.8387 24135 100 18

Stevie Girl 43.47 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Evans 03.7591 24138 100 17

Heaven 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fitzgerald 00.0088 24137 0 0

Meeka 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kahn 00.0089 24139 0 0

Charlie Brown 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Selkin 00.0090 24140 0 0

Class Hgt: 24C Yards:  163 SCT:  58

Lilu 34.45 0 0 01 0Q 0 0O'Brien 04.7395 24C143 100 23

Riot 36.76 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Hill 04.4394 24C142 100 21

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

NOV P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  138 SCT:  71

Glory Bee 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Frimpter 10.006 16020 0 0

Beau 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Lebedin 00.007 16079 0 0
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R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

OPEN P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  142 SCT:  70

Annie 60.69 0 1 11 10Q 0 0Polito 02.343 08016 90 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  144 SCT:  68

Belle 64.97 0 2 2 20NQ 1 0McKulsky 02.2210 12147 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  146 SCT:  65

Gee Whiz 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Rocco 00.0012 16018 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  146 SCT:  67

Panzer 56.88 0 1 01 5Q 0 0Gambill 02.5722 20023 95 0

Ari 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Nekvasil 10.0020 20007 0 0

Jo 65.31 0 2 1 15NQ 0 0Hoffman 02.2421 20021 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

EX P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  159 SCT:  69

Razzle 67.57 0 3 1 20NQ 0 0Herr 02.3523 08146 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  163 SCT:  63

Molly 48.93 0 0 2 10NQ 2 0Becker 03.3353 16151 0 0

R

SAT-1 STD
ArmbandCall Name  Time Sec OvrScoreHandler W F Total FE TieTRO YPS

MAS P
Place/Qualified MachPts

Class Hgt: 04 Yards:  159 SCT:  74

Charlotte 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Holmes 10.001 04052 0 0

Jenny 43.39 0 0 0 0NQ 1 0Polito 03.662 04054 0 0

Timber 78.00 4 1 1 22NQ 0 0Carter 02.043 04055 0 0

Macaroni 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Ouchterloney 00.004 04056 0 0

Class Hgt: 08 Yards:  159 SCT:  69

Nicky 68.99 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Onorato 02.3020 08062 100 0

Zippity 59.13 0 3 1 20NQ 2 0Sroczynski 02.6919 08061 0 0

Tessa 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0McKulsky 10.0022 08066 0 0

Rosie Cotton 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Miller 00.0017 08059 0 0

JJ 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Fricke 00.0018 08060 0 0

Owen 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kowal 00.0021 08063 0 0

Class Hgt: 12 Yards:  161 SCT:  66

Molly 49.00 0 2 0 10NQ 2 0LaPier 03.2932 12069 0 0

Guy 39.46 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Brazeil 04.0833 12070 0 0

Jasmine 61.83 0 0 2 10NQ 3 0Sroczynski 02.6034 12071 0 0

Eva 45.93 0 1 0 5NQ 1 0Polito 03.5135 12072 0 0

Class Hgt: 16 Yards:  163 SCT:  63

Bonita 38.19 0 0 01 0Q 0 0Kelly 04.2746 16076 100 24

Grady 51.79 0 0 02 0Q 0 0Matthews 03.1544 16074 100 11

Corazon 36.81 0 1 2 15NQ 1 0O'Brien 04.4343 16073 0 0
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Ziva 66.79 3 0 0 9NQ 0 0Jersey 02.4447 16077 0 0

Sassafras 51.45 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Johnson 03.1749 16148 0 0

Abby 56.22 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Mathieson 02.9051 16153 0 0

Lexi 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Alberti 00.0045 16075 0 0

Schmutzy 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Topol 00.0048 16078 0 0

Riley 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Heck 00.0052 16149 0 0

Ginger 0.00 0 0 0 0ABS 0 0Kelly 00.0050 16152 0 0

Class Hgt: 20 Yards:  163 SCT:  66

Grady 0.00 0 0 0 0NQ 0 0Kennedy 10.0082 20080 0 0

Allie 43.21 0 1 0 5NQ 0 0Nekvasil 03.7783 20081 0 0

Ganesha 46.85 0 0 1 5NQ 1 0Thorpe 03.4884 20082 0 0

Ivy 51.74 0 0 0 5NQ 0 1Knapp-Cook 03.1585 20083 0 0

Ace 66.99 0 2 0 10NQ 0 0Jersey 02.4386 20154 0 0
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